
Southern Hawkes Bay 25th January 2020

Total N.R.A. Vin Cup
Name Club 300 yds 500 yds 600 yds Total Hand Final

A grade  

John Deane 49.04 50.05 49.06 148.15 2 35.03 183.18
Jono Phillips Chelt 50.03 50.08 48.03 148.14 2 34.05 182.19
Amy Harcher Chelt 49.05 49.03 49.02 147.10 3 34.02 181.12
Paul Tidswell Taranaki 49.04 49.03 48.02 146.09 2 35.01 181.10
Andre Doyle Petone 50.05 49.04 46.02 145.11 2 34.02 179.13
Helen Frieman Chelt 44.02 50.06 49.05 143.13 1

B grade

Les Marshall Hawkes bay 48.03 49.06 49.03 146.12 3 34.01 180.13
Kiriahi McKee Karori 46.04 49.02 49.07 144.13 2
Nicole McKee Karori 44.04 49.02 48.03 141.09 3
Tony Gore Trentham 45.00 46.03 47.04 138.07 4
Barry Scott Petone 44.01 48.03 45.02 137.06 7

C grade

Tyro

FTR

Peter Kynoch Chelt 57.03 59.05 58.02 174.10
John mills Chelt 58.02 58.02 55.02 171.06
Geoff Smith Masterton 55.02 58.05 54.01 167.08
Paul Summers Chelt 55.02 58.02 52.01 165.05
Martin Cook Chelt 54.03 57.02 50.01 161.06

F. Class

Steve Howl Chelt 59.04 59.04 60.04 178.12
Ian Hughes Chelt 60.08 57.05 60.04 177.17
Kevin Taylor Chelt 59.06 60.05 56.01 175.12
Shaun Ellis Chelt 58.05 54.02 55.03 167.10

Teams T/R

Chelt
Amy 49.05 49.03 49.02
Jono 50.03 50.08 48.03
Helen 44.02 50.06 49.05

143.10 149.17 146.1 438.37
Karori
Nicole 44.04 49.02 48.03
John Dean 49.04 50.05 49.06

Kiriahi 46.04 49.02 49.07

139.12 148.09 146.16 433.37

Petone

Andre 50.05 49.04 46.02

Tony 45.00 46.03 47.04

Barry 44.01 48.03 45.02

139.06 143.10 138.08 420.24

Team Ftr/Fo

Chelt

Peter 57.03 59.05 58.02

Kevin 59.06 60.05 56.01

John Mills 58.02 58.02 55.02

Ian 60.08 57.05 60.04

234.19 234.17 229.09 697.45

Chelt

Martin 54.03 57.02 50.01

Paul 55.02 58.02 52.01

Shaun 58.05 54.02 55.03

Steve 59.04 59.04 60.04

226.14 228.10 217.09 671.33


